
FRUITS
JUICE

35 LASSIES
BLENDED WITH YOGHURT 

35

COCA COLA

SPRITE

25

25

25

25

COKE ZERO

SODA / TONIC WATER

SOFT DRINK

COFFEE

BALI COFFEE BY PLUNGER

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE

40

40

45

45

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MACCHIATO

PICCOLO LATTE

45

45

45

45

Hot or Ice

WATER

20 | 40
330 ml or 750 ml

AQUA REFLECTION STILL

20 | 40
330 ml or 750 ml

AQUA REFLECTION SPARKLING

20 | 40
330 ml or 750 ml

BALIAN NATURAL

20 | 40
330 ml or 750 ml

BALIAN SPARKLING

40 | 75
380 ml or 750 ml

EQUIL MINERAL

40 | 75
380 ml or 750 ml

EQUIL SPARKLING

Prices are in 000 IDR. Subject to 21% Government Tax and Service Charge
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BEERS

35 | 70

35 | 70

30

70

60

BINTANG

BALI HAI

BINTANG RADLER

330 ml or 620 ml

330 ml or 620ml

CORONA

KURA KURA

330 ml

Island ale or lager 330 ml
330 ml



MOCKTAIL

TROPICAL PUNCH
Mix passion fruit, lemongrass
topped with sparkling water

70

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint leaves, lemon juice
and simple syrup

70

PINEAPPLE PUNCH
Refreshing punch with
mix pineapple and lime

70

PINEAPPLE MANGO
LIME GINGER
A luxurious concoction
of ginger, lime with
fresh mango and pineapple

70

PASSION FRUIT CRUSS
Well mixture of passion fruit,
pineapple and tangerine juice
with coco pandan syrup

70

MINTY CANTALOUPE COOLER
A perfect blend of
honeydew melon, lime juice
and fresh spring mint

70

FRUITY ICE TEA
Watermelon, rose water
and iced tea

70

BERRY ORANGE SHAKE
A luxurious concoction of
orange and strawberry juice

70

GREEN JUICE
A blend  of  fresh cucumber,
apple and celery

70

MANGO APPLE MINT
Fabulous fresh mint leave crushed
over ice mixed gently with
mango and apple

70

GREEN CELERY
A fine blended of pressed fresh
apple juice, celery, lemon juice
and honey

70

LOLOH KUNYIT
Healthy juice made from combining
fresh turmeric juice, honey, tamarind,
lime juice

70

LOLOH CEMCEM
Refreshing healthy drink, prepared
with combination of kecemcem
leaves, honey, coconut water

70

LOLOH KAYU MANIS
A healthy drink basically from extract
dark green leaves of katuk leaves
‘’Don Kayu Manis’’ in bali

70

Prices are in 000 IDR. Subject to 21% Government Tax and Service Charge
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APERITIF

ALEXANDER GRAPPA BIANCA

CAMPARI 

110

110

APEROL 110



SPIRITS

ABSOLUT BLUE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BACARDI LIGHT

JOSE QUERVO REPOSADO

RED LABEL

JIM BEAM WHITE
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT

ST. REMY NAPOLEON

BAILEY’S

CACHACA

DAE SUN SOJU

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

COCKTAIL

PINACOLADA
Refreshing blended cocktail made of
bacardi, fresh pineapple juice,
coconut cream, malibu and simple syrup

100

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka shaken with lychee
liqueur and fruit

100

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Gin, vodka, tequila, bacardi light,
cointreau, lime juice and coke

100

MOJITO
Selection of classic, ginger or
strawberry

100

MARGARITA
House selection shaken with limes,
triple sec and tequila

100
SINGAPORE SLING
Gordon gin, cherry brandy,
lemon juice, angostura bitter
and soda water

100

KOMANEKA SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

ARAK KOMANEKA
Arak, banana liqueur,
coconut liqueur and pineapple juice

70 G AND G
A refreshing concoction of gin in
chilled ginger, lemongrass infusion
on crushed ice with splash of lime,
topped with soda water

70

PINEAPPLE BASIL
Gin, pineapple juice topped
with lemonade and basil leaves

70
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SPARKLING

BOTTEGA MILESIMATO,
BRUT, ITALY

JACQUELINE, SPARKLING
DEMI SEC FRANCE

600 600

MATUA ROSE,
MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

ROSE WINE

HATTEN ROSE

MAISON CASTEL,
ROSE D’ANJOU, FRANCE

450

600

800

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

HATTEN AGA WHITE, BALI,
BELGIUM MUSCAT

TWO ISLAND, SAUVIGNON BLANC

CENTRAL VALLEY,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

TERRELIADE, CHARDONNAY, SICILY

ROAD CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

FOUNDER'S ESTATE, PINOT GRIS,
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS A.V.A

MARLBOROUGH,
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

450

450

500

500

650

650

650

HATTEN AGA RED, BALI,
ALPHONSO LAVALEE

HATTEN TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ

MENDOZA,
VINEYARDS MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

SALENTO IGP,
NEGROAMARO, PUGLIA

DOMINIO DE HEREDIA RIOJA

RESERVE MEDOC, BORDEAUX

CHATEAU DE CALLAC GRAVES,
ST-ESTEPHE

450

450

500

600

600

900

1.000

Prices are in 000 IDR. Subject to 21% Government Tax and Service Charge

+62 8191 768 0009          reservation@komaneka.com            komaneka.com            komanekaresorts            komaneka resorts

BATUKARU
K I T C H E N


